
NEW - Northbound Winston Greyline Route - Beginning 3/7/2022
Buses operate Monday through Friday except for specific Holidays listed on our website.

Douglas Blvd (Hwy 42) @ Abby's 5:55 AM 7:09 AM 8:35 AM 9:50 AM 11:37 AM 12:52 PM 2:02 PM 3:06 PM 4:21 PM 6:05 PM 7:12 PM

Main St @ Post Office

Main St @ South River Community Health Center 5:56 AM 7:10 AM 8:36 AM 9:51 AM 11:38 AM 12:53 PM 2:03 PM 3:07 PM 4:22 PM 6:06 PM 7:13 PM

To Dillard @ THESE TIMES 

Hwy 99 @ Dillard Gardens Road

Cobb St - Behind Dillard Store 5:59 AM 7:15 AM 8:39 AM 11:40 AM 3:11 PM 4:25 PM 7:15 PM

Hwy 99 & Dillard Gardens Road @ Wintergreen Nursery

Thompson Ave @ Riverbend Park 6:02 AM 7:18 AM 8:42 AM 9:52 AM 11:43 AM 12:55 PM 2:04 PM 3:14 PM 4:28 PM 6:07 PM 7:18 PM

Main St & SE Edwards @ Across from Post Office

Hwy 42 @ Safari RV Park

Hwy 42 & Grange Rd

Robert's Creek Rd @ Kelly's Corner Chevron 6:09 AM 7:24 AM 8:47 AM 9:58 AM 11:49 AM 1:00 PM 2:07 PM 3:20 PM 4:34 PM 6:12 PM 7:24 PM

Carnes Rd & Del Mar Dr 6:11 AM 7:26 AM 8:49 AM 10:00 AM 11:51 AM 1:02 PM 2:09 PM 3:22 PM 4:36 PM 6:14 PM 7:26 PM

Carnes Rd @ Austin Rd

Green Community Church - 2nd Driveway

Carnes Rd @ Sunrise Enterprises 6:14 AM 7:29 AM 8:52 AM 10:03 AM 11:54 AM 1:05 PM 2:12 PM 3:25 PM 4:39 PM 6:17 PM 7:29 PM

Carnes Rd @ River Place Dr

Happy Valley Rd - After Carnes Rd - after bridge

Hwy 99 @ Pacific Power Service Center Driveway

Hwy 99 @ UPS

Grant Smith Rd @ Love's

Ingram Dr @ Ingram Books - Visitor Entrance 6:20 AM 7:35 AM 8:58 AM 10:09 AM 12:00 PM 1:11 PM 2:18 PM 3:31 PM 4:45 PM 6:23 PM 7:35 PM

Speedway Rd @ Manor Loop 6:22 AM 7:37 AM 9:00 AM 10:12 AM 12:02 PM 1:13 PM 2:20 PM 3:33 PM 4:47 PM 6:25 PM 7:37 PM

Hwy 99 @ Shady Oaks Motel

Hwy 99 & Millsview Lane @ Driveway before w/Red Gate

Hwy 99 @ Southgate

Drop Off Only Flagstop - SE Stephens & Rive Ave

SE Stephens-Between SE Waite Ave & SE Haynes Ave @ 
City Center Apartmetments

SE Stephens-Between SE Mosher Ave & SE Lane Av-Near 
Rose Apartments 6:28 AM 7:43 AM 9:05 AM 10:18 AM 12:08 PM 1:19 PM 2:26 PM 3:39 PM 4:53 PM 6:31 PM 7:43 PM

Washington & Rose 6:30 AM 7:46 AM 9:08 AM 10:20 AM 12:10 PM 1:21 PM 2:29 PM 3:42 PM 4:56 PM 6:35 PM 7:45 PM

FARES:  Regular One Way $1 (Correct change only.  Drivers do not carry change.)

              Reduced Fare $.50 - Seniors, People with a disability, Medicare Card Holders

              Veterans Ride Free with VA ID

PASSES:
Day Pass $2

12 Ticket Book $10
Regular Calendar Month Pass $25

Senior/Disabled Pass $12.50 (Over 60 or Proof of Disability)

Veteran Pass $0 (Proof of Vet.  Must be purchased at UPTD office)

UCC Pass           $25 (Must show valid UCC ID with Pass. Valid entire Term.  Must be purchased at UCC)

www.umpquatransit.com

Like UTrans on Facebook for service reminders and updates regarding delays or closures.

All buses are wheelchair accessible.

For your convenience all buses are equipped with bike racks.

Follow Umpqua Transit on facebook and Twitter for service reminders and updates.

 Runs from 5:55  AM to 7:45 PM
Connects to Roseburg Redline, Greenline and South County at Washington & Rose

Please Note: Trips to Dillard on this route are scheduled 7 times per day 

Passes and Ticket Books may be purchased from any driver or at our downtown office located at:
516 SE Jackson Street, Roseburg, OR 97470

High School Students Ride Free with Student ID

For Park & Ride, Flag Stop information or assistance planning your trip please contact our office at 541‐440‐6500 press 1 for UTrans.


